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Pl Stno Team Time Diff.
Name Time LegPl Ch Time

Sprint Relay  (11)

1 3 Sweden 1 45:35 0:00
Engstrom Josefine 8:31 5 8:31
Rost Erik 6:59 1 15:30
Engstrom Josefine 7:45 1 23:15
Rost Erik 7:30 5 30:45
Engstrom Josefine 7:34 2 38:19
Rost Erik 7:16 5 45:35

2 2 Bulgaria 1 46:09 +0:34
Grigorova-Burgova Antoniya 7:45 1 7:45
Belomazhev Stanimir 7:38 4 15:23
Grigorova-Burgova Antoniya 8:47 7 24:10
Belomazhev Stanimir 6:57 1 31:07
Grigorova-Burgova Antoniya 7:53 4 39:00
Belomazhev Stanimir 7:09 4 46:09

3 5 Norway 1 46:11 +0:36
Bakken Rognstad Audhild 8:15 4 8:15
Kvale Hans Jorgen 7:10 2 15:25
Bakken Rognstad Audhild 8:19 5 23:44
Kvale Hans Jorgen 7:38 7 31:22
Bakken Rognstad Audhild 7:33 1 38:55
Kvale Hans Jorgen 7:16 5 46:11

4 1 Russian Federation 1 46:18 +0:43
Tarasenko Iuliia 8:35 6 8:35
Lamov Andrey 7:38 4 16:13
Tarasenko Iuliia 7:46 2 23:59
Lamov Andrey 7:16 3 31:15
Tarasenko Iuliia 8:13 7 39:28
Lamov Andrey 6:50 1 46:18

5 4 Finland 1 46:19 +0:44
Pesu Mervi 8:52 7 8:52
Tunis Staffan 7:26 3 16:18
Pesu Mervi 7:52 3 24:10
Tunis Staffan 7:33 6 31:43
Pesu Mervi 7:43 3 39:26
Tunis Staffan 6:53 2 46:19
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Pl Stno Team Time Diff.
Name Time LegPl Ch Time

Sprint Relay  (11) (cont.)

6 7 Switzerland 1 47:00 +1:25
Strub Carmen 8:04 3 8:04
Schnyder Gion 7:46 6 15:50
Strub Carmen 8:55 8 24:45
Schnyder Gion 7:11 2 31:56
Strub Carmen 8:09 6 40:05
Schnyder Gion 6:55 3 47:00

7 6 Czech Republic 1 47:42 +2:07
Hancikova Hana 7:51 2 7:51
Skoda Jakub 8:30 8 16:21
Hancikova Hana 8:06 4 24:27
Skoda Jakub 7:19 4 31:46
Hancikova Hana 8:00 5 39:46
Skoda Jakub 7:56 7 47:42

8 8 Estonia 1 51:51 +6:16
Kaasiku Evely 9:45 9 9:45
Hallik Margus 8:36 10 18:21
Kaasiku Evely 8:30 6 26:51
Hallik Margus 7:57 8 34:48
Kaasiku Evely 8:38 8 43:26
Hallik Margus 8:25 8 51:51

9 11 Ukraine 1 54:06 +8:31
Iaremenko Ievgeniia 9:05 8 9:05
Zhuravel Arsen 8:03 7 17:08
Iaremenko Ievgeniia 9:12 10 26:20
Zhuravel Arsen 8:57 9 35:17
Iaremenko Ievgeniia 10:03 10 45:20
Zhuravel Arsen 8:46 10 54:06

10 9 Lithuania 1 57:23 +11:48
Susinskaite Jogvile 10:34 10 10:34
Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis 8:31 9 19:05
Susinskaite Jogvile 9:05 9 28:10
Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis 10:53 11 39:03
Susinskaite Jogvile 9:32 9 48:35
Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis 8:48 11 57:23
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Pl Stno Team Time Diff.
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Sprint Relay  (11) (cont.)

11 10 Germany 1 1:00:21 +14:46
von Gaza Anke 11:18 11 11:18
Kohlschmidt Bernd 8:56 11 20:14
von Gaza Anke 11:38 11 31:52
Kohlschmidt Bernd 9:03 10 40:55
von Gaza Anke 10:42 11 51:37
Kohlschmidt Bernd 8:44 9 1:00:21
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